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Financial Disclosure
N one

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
This presentation uses the following typographies:
Titles: Bebas Neue
Body copy: Della Respira




How to Play

REMEMBER TO ANSWER IN THE FORM OF A QUESTION!

 Wait to Buzz in until after the question has been read
 If you buzz in, you have 15 seconds to respond

If your response is incorrect, the other teams may buzz in

 Incorrect responses deduct that dollar amount from your total
 Daily Double: choose a dollar amount to wager; if you are in the 

negatives (or have less than $1000) you may wager up to $1000
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Jump to final jeopardy



BAC K T O  PAN EL

RAPIDLY PU SH IN G T H IS 
AN T IARRH YT H M IC

PO ST  RO SC
M AY PREC IPIT AT E SU DDEN  

C ARDIO VASC U LAR C O LLAPSE.

Resus room· $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS AMIODARONE?

Resus room· $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

“DO C , EPIN EPH RIN E 
EXT RAVASAT ED IN  LEFT  

AC !”

RESUS ROOM· $400



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS PHENTOLAMINE?

RESUS ROOM· $400



BAC K T O  PAN EL



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T H IS SLAN G REFERS 
T O  AN  IM PRO V EPI 

IN FU SIO N  M IXED FRO M  
C O DE-DO SE EPI

RESUS ROOM · $600



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS DIRTY EPI?

RESUS ROOM · $600



BAC K T O  PAN EL

NTG PLUS THIS 
PULMONARY HTN DRUG 

CAN CAUSE 
CARDIOVASCULAR 

COLLAPSE

RESUS ROOM · $800



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT ARE PDE -5 INHIBITORS?

RESUS ROOM · $800



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T H E M O ST  C O M M O N  
DRU G ERRO R W IT H  

PU SH -DO SE PRESSO RS

RESUS ROOM · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS AN OVERDOSE?

RESUS ROOM · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T H IS DRU G 
IN T ERAC T S 

W IT H  M O ST  ABX 
(SM X/ T M P & FQ S W O RST )

Deadly interactions· $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS WARFARIN?

Deadly interactions · $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

W H EN  PRESC RIBED 
W IT H  AC E-IN H IBIT O RS, 

T H IS DRU G C AN  IN C REASE 
T H E RISK O F SU DDEN  DEAT H

Deadly interactions · $400



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS SMX/TMP?

Deadly interactions · $400



BAC K T O  PAN EL

PU SH   T H IS 
T H RU  T H E SAM E IV 

AS BIC ARB, 
YO U ’LL GET  

C H ALK IN  VEIN S

Deadly interactions · $600



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS 
CALCIUM GLUCONATE / CHLORIDE?

Deadly interactions · $600



BAC K T O  PAN EL

C T X +T H IS FLU ID 
PREC IPIT AT ES AN D 
GET S T RAPPED IN  

LU N G/ KIDN EYS

Deadly interactions · $800



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS LACTATED RINGER?

Deadly interactions · $800



BAC K T O  PAN EL

GIVIN G 
PRO C H LO RPERAZIN E 

T O  A PT  O N  T H IS M ED 
M AY LEAD T O  C ARDIAC  

ARREST

Deadly interactions · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS DOFETILIDE?

Deadly interactions · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T H IS T O PIC AL PAIN  ADJU N C T  
IS AU T O -REJEC T ED BY 

IN SU RAN C E 

DC mishaps · $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS A LIDOCAINE PATCH?

DC mishaps · $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

EM  DO C s  M AKE ERRO RS 
O N  DISC H ARGE Rx DO SIN G 
AS T H IS IS N O T  C H EC KED

DC mishaps · $400



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS RENAL FUNCTION?

DC mishaps · $400



BAC K T O  PAN EL

EARLY PO ST -PC I ST EM I 
M AY FO LLO W  IN T ERRU PT IO N  

O F T H IS AN T IPLAT ELET  DU E 
T O  LAC K O F IN SU RAN C E

DC mishaps · $600



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS TICAGRELOR?

DC mishaps · $600



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T H E M O ST  C O M M O N  
REASO N  

FO R O U T PAT IEN T  
PH ARM AC Y C LARIFIC AT IO N  

C ALL-BAC KS

DC mishaps · $800



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS WRONG SIG?

DC mishaps · $800



BAC K T O  PAN EL

PRO BABLE C O M M O N  FU T U RE
ERRO R W IT H  U SE O F AI 

IN  DRU G DEC ISIO N S

DC mishaps · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

W H AT  IS AU T O M AT IO N  BIAS?

DC mishaps · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

% O F EM  M ALPRAC T IC E 
M EDIC AT IO N -RELAT ED 

ALLEGAT IO N S

Med-mal · $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS 10%?

Med-mal · $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

ABX, AC s, AN D T H ESE M EDS 
AC C O U N T  FO R M O ST  
M EDIC AT IO N -RELAT ED 

EM  M ALPRAC T IC E C ASES

Med-mal · $400



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT ARE OPIOIDS?

Med-mal · $400



BAC K T O  PAN EL

FAILU RE T O  IDEN T IFY T H IS 
DU RIN G T RIAGE C AN  LEAD 

T O  A PREVEN T ABLE 
M ED-RELAT ED DEAT H

Med-mal · $600



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT ARE ALLERGIES?

Med-mal · $600

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
What is lamotrigine (Lamictal)?



BAC K T O  PAN EL

AM O N G M ED-M AL T PA 
C ASES FO R AC U T E 
ISC H EM IC  ST RO KE, 

M AJO RIT Y IN VO LVED T H IS 
EVEN T

Med-mal · $800



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS OMISSION/FAILURE TO TREAT?

Med-mal · $800

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
What is tuberculosis?



BAC K T O  PAN EL



BAC K T O  PAN EL

FATAL INTERACTION 
BETWEEN AN MAO -I AND 

THIS OPIOID 
LED TO RESIDENT WORK -

HOUR REFORMS

Med-mal · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS MEPERIDINE?

Med-mal · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T H IS H YPERKALEM IA 
T H ERAPY M AY ADSO RB T O  

IV BAGS LEADIN G T O  
U N DERDO SIN G

ADRS· $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS INSULIN?

ADRS · $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

RAPID IV ADM IN IST RAT IO N  
O F T H IS ST ERO ID 

M AY C AU SE SEVERE, 
PERIN EAL BU RN IN G

ADRS · $400

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
What is rivastigmine (Exelon)?



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS IV DEXAMETHASONE?

ADRS · $400



BAC K T O  PAN EL

U P T O  A ⅓ O F PAT IEN T S 
GET  M YO C LO N U S 
W IT H  T H IS DRU G

ADRS · $600

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
What is octreotide (Sandostatin)?



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS ETOMIDATE?

ADRS · $600



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T REAT M EN T  FO R 
SEVERE REST LESSN ESS 

FO LLO W IN G 
PRO C H LO RPERAZIN E O R 

DRO PERIDO L

ADRS · $800



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT ARE BENZODIAZEPINES?

ADRS · $800



BAC K T O  PAN EL

N O  SEDAT IO N  & AN ALGESIA 
AFT ER RSI 

M AY LEAD T O  T H IS, 
RESU LT IN G IN  PT SD

ADRS · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS AWARENESS?

ADRS · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

IN  C H RO N IC  H oN a
RAPID IN FU SIO N  

O F T H IS DRU G C AN  C AU SE 
DEM YELIN AT IO N  

Potent Potables and Injectables · $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS HYPERTONIC SALINE?

Potent Potables and Injectables · $200



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T H IS PO T EN T  20% T O PIC AL 
M AY RESU LT  IN  

M ET H EM O GLO BIN EM IA 
W H EN  APPLIED T O  

M U C O SAL SU RFAC ES

Potent Potables and Injectables · $400

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
What is Intranasal?




BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS BENZOCAINE?

Potent Potables and Injectables · $400



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T H IS C O M M O N  IV 
AN T IH YPERT EN SIVE C AN  

PREC IPIT AT E H EM O DYN AM IC  
C O LLAPSE IN  A PAT IEN T  W IT H  

IC H +C U SH IN G REFLEX

Potent Potables and Injectables · $600

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
What is Sublingual (SL)?




BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS LABETALOL?

Potent Potables and Injectables · $600



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T H IS IC P-REDU C IN G DRU G 
M U ST  BE FILT ERED 
BEFO RE IN FU SIO N  

AS SH ARP C RYST ALS
M AY BE IN FU SED VIA IV

Potent potables and injectables· $800

DAILY
DOUBLE



BAC K T O  PAN EL

T H IS DRU G T AU GH T  U S 
T O  N O T  LO W ER BP 
AGGRESSIVELY IN  ED

Potent Potables and Injectables · $1000



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS I.R. NIFEDIPINE?

Potent Potables and Injectables · $1000



FINAL 
JEOPARDY



BAC K T O  PAN EL

FAILING TO RE -TITRATE 
THIS DRUG AFTER 
NONCOMPLIANCE 
CAN PRECIPITATE 

SJS/TEN



BAC K T O  PAN EL

WHAT IS LAMOTRIGINE?



BAC K T O  PAN EL



WINNER!
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